3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RG:TUSBLFJECSAETFJVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 21195991 A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 5D
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 1| ORIGINAL 2sePr2on | GH | TE
TERMINATOR REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED |9fEse012 | GH | GB
B ECR-16-015897 1ONOV2016 | RS L/
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 1338685 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 2063440- 1 ¢ | ECR-17-003324 o207 | 18 | T¢
2151495-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151495-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151495-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - w e Tl or STy PaCh 550
2151495-? C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151495-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) NEE B B 5210620 O RING 676 10 070 DIA WAT 555
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151495-4 - - - - N I i 2T19640-1  |PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 550
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - N I - - |
21514955 C  |FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST Y | 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
LATCH PLAT@[& PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799- 1 2063440- 1 N T R R 5119641 -1 FLED CAM. AIR FEED 1748
7 7 SERVO - - - - - - - R 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 1247
SRR - NON-CRIMPHEIGHT ADIUSTH /N LaTen plaTE : : , : : : : | 0 [ - [T [T [ [ 122073-3 [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
2151495-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE _ _ , _ _ _ _ - - 1 - - - 21197581 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON*ADJ.:245
- -2 2] - - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA - R 2119091-4  [SHIM, LAMINATE 1221
CRIMP STZE TYPE - R 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
WIRE |3.56 mm [.140] F - N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () R 9931711 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
408-10389 R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 760
R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
- - -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
R 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION T REFIREFIRET REFIRET 9949707 COUNTER. MAGNETIC 64
TERMINAL NAME: UNIVERSAL MATE-N-LOCK PIN AND SOCKET - ] - - | - 240638- ] SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - 1 - 3-23621-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
6 38-7. 14 mm [.251-.281 IN] 5 08mm MAX[.2001N] S - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL 114-1010 - - - - |REF|REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
appLICAT TONEH T 1 | 1 | - | - | 16337431 [SERVO FELD LATCH ASH 133
SPECTFTICATION - - i - | 1 1 1 1 [-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- | - |REF[REF| - | - 2119944-1  |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
R 4558886 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
350923-3 170004-4 350922-3 170003-4 - | - - 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
350923-4 1-170004-0 350922-6 170003-8 -2l 22122 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
0092376 1086065 11025473 11000570 - L - 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
R SR R EELEEL /N - 13- 1333 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
WIRE B CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 160
ST7E WEJ mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - - - - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
4 40mm? 2 134/-0 05 [ 084+/- 002] 9 5 - 1 W W W W 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, ROHS, M3. 5 » 52
4. 00mm? 2.03t/-0.05 [.080+/-.002] 10.7 -] | | | | 1901681 -1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL | 9
12 AWG 1 964/-0.05 [ . 077+/-.002] 1.3 o\| - 1 | | | | 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 150
*WARNIT NG N | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
L[] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S R A A 1 ;Hgggil EEEB Em EEETFEEED j573
Zﬁl LARGES T WIRE S 1/ZE SETTING. Ust OF SETTINGS R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 146
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS !
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H I I I I I 2119370-1 |RAM_ AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED T4
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I A T R 2079383-7 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25) T2
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S LI T L o c119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S O B c119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION : 38
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151495-4 N 2119092-1  |[BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151495-4 »
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151495-5 vt g 1eioe356-8 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151495-6 -2l 2222 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S N c161326-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x Smm LONG e
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S N O O O O U N 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl R 2119959-1  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62. - - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37 & 50. N O O s 1°405888-0 |SPACLR, CRIMPER | 28
R 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
Lfl R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 |21
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. B I T R R I 18028-2  TWASHER FLAT RFG M4 50
AA&.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S L I O O N O c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. ANN - T [ 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 113
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S O O 5722280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION | 2
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR I
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
“X‘SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET AN O A A 4620066 PLOATING SHEAR, TRONT J
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N R 1333227-5  |ANVIL, SPECIAL (WIRE/B ONLY) 8
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE S L L N Lol 19707°0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEM .
REMOVE I1TEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK S1DE NG P ) 2-406411°0  JCRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL i RN [TEM
S 77/ -7|-6|-5|-2]-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
TZSTPTZOT] — ST
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR G HORENER —) | !
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM — — 68AMEY122$1§11 — i/ZE? larrisburg, PA 177053608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTRERVISE SPECITIED: R0 e Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION L o S ©
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i . APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S : T R R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151495 B
7 7 CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE L [SHEET 0F R e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—==—1.84£0.5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

o
| e
RJ@

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF REF
—

E—L

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

fAt DWGNHOFFNERWZSEPTZOH (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAILEY wgsEPTZOH qu”Sburg' T e
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 13SEPT201 1 [NaAME ‘
ATLANTIC VYERSION . e
Lre % ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ o S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 L ]
, . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacifi1¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES +- :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIRC A e Al 00779 [C=2151495
POST FEED PRE FEFED - - CUSTOMER DRAWLNG SCALE |0 SHEET ) OFA REV C
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 / 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195909~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART YT
TERMINATOR I REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440- 1
2-2151495- C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151495-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151495-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-] 1338685- 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - -
2-2151495-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151495-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 ) 8-2151495-4 - - - - R 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 1251
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-] 1338685- 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - - - -
2-2151495-5 c "INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgﬁRngTEZAL ! 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 290
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440- 1 - A IR 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED > /9
2-2151495-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - ] ] ] 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION P46
T-2151495-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - ] ] ] ] _ _ - | | | 18023- 1 SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 24
- 2 | -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - ] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 2119091-4  |SHIM, LAMINATE 22
CRIMP <177 ey - -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
WIRE [3.56 mm [.140] r - N 1901094-3 |SPACER. FEEDER 198
- | | | 9937111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
APPLICA ORI Rg et oM ([ R N A A 8- 22280-7 |SPRING. COMPRESSION 176
- ] | | 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- ] | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
- -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
- | | | 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 - 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL NAME: UNIVERSAL MATE-N-LOCK PIN AND SOCKET N - L ) 82108471 JOCRING, 80T 1D, 070 DIA. WMAT, Y
- -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM. AIR FEED 151
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE :
6.38-7.14 [ 251-.281 INJ T 5 08mm MAXT . 200 IN] ~ | | | c119796-¢  |DETENT PIN 14
: SR ' : _onm : - | | | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TN e et -~ | 4 [ a4 4] 2168400-5 |[SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- | | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
TERMINALS APPLIED - ] ] ] 2119650-] RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JANE ! | ! c11909¢-2 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 159
350923 ¢ 5860651 7702343 7700030 - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
770004 -3 350922 1 770003-3 1586096 | - [ 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
o - e o TeRinr HElonT - ] | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
=) - REF| - | - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY  SF 117
SI/E I mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B .
| ] | | 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
10_AWG 2.41+4/-0.05 [.095+/-.002] 6.2 T 2119956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
j-igmmg 2.31+/-0.05 [.091+/-.002] 1.4 B 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
AXmmmz 2.13+/-0.00 [.084%/-.002] 9.0 -T2l 2212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
= gwg 2-03*/:0'05 [-080*/: 0021 1?-; B 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
LOer 000 LT 002 ~ N - 2 2|22 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
- - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 ¥ 6.0 59
*WARNING - - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - W W W 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 oY
Eﬂﬂ LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 1 1 1 1 w*?%giﬂwg ?ﬁﬁ&ﬁgHggM&mﬁ gé
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING Zl - B TR T D e e I
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CrRIMP TOOLING. : T - [ 1 | 2119652-1 |FEED CAM. PRE FEED 43
Zﬁl - | | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- | | | 2119645-] DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - ] ] ] 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N D O 1-1752356-8 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
QEEﬁ%i%gALSE%E%E@?QHFngiéiTAggw?gifoR” CONVERSION: 8-2151495-4 B S cU1998570  |5CR, BASL, Rofly (M4 X 20) ==
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151495-4 S AL L I I 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151495-5 - ] ] ] 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151495-6 ~ | | | | 2119959 1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - W W W 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. B | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE >/
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62. -~ ! ! ! c168083-2 |5CR, SKI AD CAP, RoHS, M4 * 8.0 |
- ] | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. BN | | | 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ﬂq\/$\ -] | | | 119806 INSERT, SHEAR I3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . - 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSITON 17
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE . | | | | 50088, 4 5 TOF, SHLAR .
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE IV 1 1 1 c119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N - | ] w | 462006-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET AV | | | | [55jcelzs  ANVIL, SPECIAL (WIRE/D OWLY) &
T T T S - ] | | 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
N | ] | | 2-456411-0 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
/TN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, [TEM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [T -2T-25)-221-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL S T Y O
INFORMATLON SRR PR I R e BRI ST v oo TESEPT20T] — TE TE Connectivity
CHGK BALLEY 13SEPT201 C D) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 13SEPT201 1 [NaAME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON i G BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
Do - 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 =k : :
, , 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151495 _
CUSTOMER DRAWING SMLE o ISR g O R
AHEABDS REV STHARZO00 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—efl=—1.840 .5
REF
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

@

D
SERVO f J o
DICNE

§W6.6i0.5

i 4§

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
D= '

1;'—1_

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

TR BT T2SEPT201] —
isi G HOTFNER (G TE Connectivity
e BAILEY 13SEPT2011 C%%%%) ilfizﬁ;7Horrsbur% PA 17105-3608
F) //\ <:: I F } <:: \v/ { F% \ES J <:> ?ﬁ EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE . [#PvD T3SEPT20TT |name
mm P@ﬁﬁ%ﬁj Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 opLe hoplicator
' ' 2 PLC + -~ -
POST FEED PRE FLEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg I
AAAAAA +- N
MATERIAL  |FINISH ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:215w 495
- CUSTOMER DRAWING  ]sea [ [SHEET A OFA REVC

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



